
Arriva Yorkshire Timetable Commences 21 July 2024

Sherburn - South Milford - Monk Fryston - Hillam - Fairburn - Brotherton - Byram Park - Ferrybridge - Pontefract 493

Mondays to Fridays
493 493 493 493 493 493

Sherburn Ind. Est. nr Seafox Ct 07:00 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:10
Sherburn Cross Roads 07:07 08:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:22
South Milford, Wain Gap 07:14 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:29
Monk Fryston, Water Lane 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11
Hillam, Cross Keys 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14
Burton Salmon 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19
Fairburn, lay-by 07:26 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:41
Brotherton, Belmont 07:29 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:44
Byram Park Estate, Wood Lea 07:32 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:47
Ferrybridge Square 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:56
Knottingley, Hill Top/Station 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:00
Pontefract Bus Station [F] 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 18:10

Saturdays
493 493 493 493 493 493

Sherburn Ind. Est. nr Seafox Ct 07:00 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:10
Sherburn Cross Roads 07:07 08:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:22
South Milford, Wain Gap 07:14 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:29
Monk Fryston, Water Lane 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11
Hillam, Cross Keys 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14
Burton Salmon 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19
Fairburn, lay-by 07:26 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:41
Brotherton, Belmont 07:29 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:44
Byram Park Estate, Wood Lea 07:32 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:47
Ferrybridge Square 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:56
Knottingley, Hill Top/Station 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:00
Pontefract Bus Station [F] 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 18:10



Arriva Yorkshire Timetable Commences 21 July 2024

Pontefract - Ferrybridge - Byram Park - Brotherton - Fairburn - Hillam - Monk Fryston - South Milford - Sherburn 493

Mondays to Fridays
493 493 493 493 493 493

Pontefract Bus Station [F] 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:20
Ferrybridge Road Hill Top 08:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:29
Ferrybridge Square 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:32
Byram Park Estate, Wood Lea 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:36
Brotherton, Belmont 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:42
Fairburn, lay-by 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:45
Burton Salmon 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37
Hillam, Cross Keys 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45
Monk Fryston, Post Office 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48
South Milford, Wain Gap 08:40 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55
Sherburn Cross Roads 08:49 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02
Sherburn Ind. Est. nr Seafox Ct 09:00 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10

Saturdays
493 493 493 493 493 493

Pontefract Bus Station [F] 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:20
Ferrybridge Road Hill Top 08:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:29
Ferrybridge Square 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:32
Byram Park Estate, Wood Lea 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:36
Brotherton, Belmont 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:42
Fairburn, lay-by 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:45
Burton Salmon 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37
Hillam, Cross Keys 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45
Monk Fryston, Post Office 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48
South Milford, Wain Gap 08:40 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55
Sherburn Cross Roads 08:49 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02
Sherburn Ind. Est. nr Seafox Ct 09:00 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10


